
08–13 March 2020 

 

At the fair

The brands you need to see

ARCHITONIC GUIDE

LIGHT+BUILDING
FRANKFURT 
2020

©
 L

it
ho

s 
De

si
gn

 –
 L

e 
Pi

et
re

 I
nc

is
e 

| 
Vi

rg
ol

a

ARCHITONIC.COM

https://www.architonic.com/en
https://www.architonic.com/en


ADVERTISEMENT2

The halls you need  
to visit

Smarter
 Home
–
Schalterserie Busch-axcent® –
kontrastreich und lebendig

Jetzt entdecken auf der 
Light + Building
8. – 13. März 2020
Frankfurt am Main
Halle 12.0, Stand 
A51 / B51 / E51

Theodor-Heuss Allee

Voltastraße

Em
se

r 
Br

üc
ke

Europa Allee

Ph
ili

pp
-R

el
s-

St
ra

ße

Hamburger Allee

Brüsseler Straße

Os
lo

er
 S

tr
aß

e

Main
zer

 La
nds

tra
ße

Train Station Frankfurt Galluswarte

Train Station 
Festhalle / Messe

9

Ga
ll
er

ia 8

11

10

12

6

4

3

2

1

Fo
ru

m

Entrance
Torhaus

Entrance
Galleria

Entrance
Portalhaus

Entrance
Ludwig-Erhard-Anlage

Entrance
City

selected by 
the Architonic Jury

https://www.busch-jaeger.de/en/


3

Index

Powered by our Partners:

Index  ...................................................................................... 4

Decorative lighting: Modern design

Hall 1.1  ................................................................................ 6

Technical, design-oriented lighting

Hall 1.2  ..............................................................................10

Technical lighting

Hall 3.0  ..............................................................................12

Hall 3.1  ..............................................................................18

Hall 4.1  ..............................................................................21

Hall 4.2  ..............................................................................24

Street lights, external lights

Hall 4.0  ..............................................................................20

Design-oriented electrical installation and 
building system technology, home and  
building automation

Hall 11.1 ............................................................................27

At the fair 
The brands you need to see

The Architonic Guide allows you to find the 
best exhibitors quickly. Architonic’s selection 
is purely an editorial one and is limited to 
high-end manufacturers whose products 
are relevant to the design of buildings and 
spaces. 

It’s a guide by architects for architects.



4

The brands you need to see
Buster + Punch 1.1 H10 06

Buzzi & Buzzi 1.2 H31 10

BuzziSpace 1.1 E50 06

C
Cablecup 6.1 D37

Cangini & Tucci 1.1 D51 06

Cariboni 3.1 B61 18

Carl Stahl 4.1 K25 21

Carpyen 1.2 J20 10

Castaldi 3.0 B41 12

CES Group 9.1 A66

Chors 6.1 A20

Citel 8.0 H51

Citel 12.0 E82

CJC Systems 11.1 D07 27

CLS-LED 4.1 G06 21

Control4 9.0 B63

Coolicon 6.1 D30

Cordula Kafka 1.2 C10 10

D
Daisalux 3.0 E91 12

Davide Groppi 1.2 C41 10

DCW 1.1 C31 06

Delta Light 3.1 B60 18

Derksen 4.1 E70 21

Design For The People 6.2 B20

Disano Illuminazione 3.1 E21 18

Dix heures dix 1.2 E41 10

Dold 11.0 C65

Domus 1.1 A35 06

DoorBird 9.1 B84

Dreizehngrad 1.1 H06 06

DW Windsor 4.0 A70 20

E
Ebb & Flow 1.1 G21 06

Eden Design 1.2 H02 10

Eelectron 11.1 C32 27

EFlux 4.2 J65 24

Egger Licht 1.2 E40 10

Ekinex 11.1 D30 27

Emfa 3.1 D11 18

Erco 3.0 A10|A11 12

ES-SYSTEM 3.1 E15 18

esse-ci 3.1 B50 18

Europe Systems 8.0 J30

EVOline 9.0 E54

Hind Rabii 1.1 G34 06

Hoffmeister 3.0 B91|B95 12

I
Icone 1.2 J10 10

Ifö Electric 1.1 A10 06

iGuzzini 3.1 E31 18

Illuxtron 4.2 A51 24

Ilmas 4.2 E10 24

In-es.artdesign 1.1 B21 06

Indelague 4.2 G21 24

Innojok 1.1 H01 06

Insta 3.1 B90 18

Insta 9.0 C67

IntiLED 4.2 D80 24

Intra 3.1 D20 18

IP44.de 1.2 H30 10

IS KOLLEKTION  1.2 D40 10

Ivela 3.0 A91 12

J. Adams & Co 6.1 D68

J
Jung 11.1 A60|A78 27

Jung 11.1 B56|B72 27

Jung 3.1 B90 18

K
Karman 1.1 H05 06

Klus 4.2 K03 24

Knikerboker 1.1 C30 06

Komot 1.2 J05 10

Konsthantverk 1.1 G27 06

Kreon 3.0 B61 12

L
L&L Luce&Light 3.1 D25 18

Lamp 3.1 D70 18

Lanzini 4.1 H44 21

Led Linear 4.2 F61 24

LEDBCN 4.2 H80 24

Leds-C4 4.1 E11 21

LEDs-ON 4.2 K41 24

Ledxon 4.1 H48 21

Lehner WerkMetall 6.2 D03

Leipziger Leuchten 3.0 E31 12

Licht im Raum 1.2 G51 10

Lichtwerk 3.1 A11 18

LIGHT BY STENG 1.2 D40 10

Light-point 1.1 G50 06

#
2N Telekomunikace 11.1 D10 27

A
Abus 9.1 A50

acalight 6.0 C55

Aldabra 3.0 A81 12

ALTO 4.2 H41 24

Alurays 4.2 D51 24

Antares 3.1 D30 18

ANTIDARK 6.1 C72

Apure 1.2 A35 10

Archilight 4.2 C39 24

Arcluce 3.0 C50 12

Arkos Light 3.1 C91 18

Artemide 3.1 E51 18

Assa Abloy 12.1 E71

Assmann 12.1 F87

Astro Lighting 1.1 D50 06

Atea 4.2 A26 24

Atelier Luxus 11.1 D17 27

Atelier Sedap 1.2 E41 10

B
B.Lux 1.2 F11 10

Bachmann 12.0 B40

Baltensweiler 1.2 J41 10

Basalte 11.1 C06 27

Baulmann Leuchten 3.1 D51 18

Bega 3.0 C71|C91 12 

Bega 3.0 C95 12

Belux 3.0 B61 12

Beneito & Faure 4.2 H65 24

BENITO 4.0 F31 20

Blond 1.1 E20 06

Bomma 1.1 G20 06

Brabbu 1.1 F30 06

Brick in the Wall 3.1 B71 18

BRIGHT 3.1 A21|A26 18

Brokis 1.1 D20 06

Bruck 1.2 B05 10

BRUMBERG 3.0 E51|F51 12

Buck 3.1 B21 18

Bulo 10.2 F60Q

Bunaco 6.1 C09

Busch-Jaeger 12.0 A51|B51 

Busch-Jaeger 12.0 E51 

Busch-Jaeger 9.2 C25 

Buschfeld 1.2 H50 10

Ewo 4.0 B11 20

F
Fabbian 4.1 H70 21

Fagerhult 3.0 D91|D95 12

Faro Barcelona 1.1 E51 06

Fasttel 9.1 A85

FEDE 11.1 C40 27

FEDE 6.1 C20

Filumen 1.2 C02 10

Flexalighting 3.1 D61 18

Focus Lighting 4.0 C21 20

Forestier 1.1 E25 06

Forma Lighting 3.1 B20 18

fotodiastasi 6.0 C61

Francesconi 4.1 D11 21

frogblue 9.0 D60|D70

FROM LIGHTING 1.1 A29 06

Futuro Luce 4.1 D51 21

G
Gallis Lighting 4.2 G11 24

Gantner 9.1 E27

Geba 9.0 B70

Gebr. Knapstein 6.1 D40

Geolux 4.0 C80 20

Georg Bechter Licht 1.1 H30 06

Gera Leuchten 1.1 G51 06

GEZE 9.1 B11

Gira 11.1 A16|A32 27

Gira 11.1 B16|B32 27

Gira 3.1 B90 18

Glamox Luxo 3.0 C51 12

Graypants 1.1 C10 06

Gretsch-Unitas 9.1 C20|C10

Grupo MCI 4.1 D40 21

H
Häfele 1.2 G10 10

Häfele 3.1 C95 18

Hager 12.1 A51|B51

Hager 9.2 C24|D25

Halla 3.0 B81 12

Hamilton Litestat 11.1 C03 27

Helestra 1.1 F21 06

Hera 4.2 C20 24

HerzBlut 1.1 D46 06

Hess 4.0 A21 20

Himmee 1.1 H04 06

NAME HALL STAND PAGE NAME HALL STAND PAGE NAME HALL STAND PAGE NAME HALL STAND PAGE

Back to Index



5

Lightglass 6.2 B71

Lighting Accents 3.0 C31 12

Lightnet 4.2 E31 24

LightnTec 6.2 D12

Lignalux 6.2 D22

Linea Light Group 3.1 E91|E95 18

Lippert 11.1 B33 27

Lithoss 11.1 D20 27

Lival 3.1 B11 18

llll 1.1 H34 06

LOFTLIGHT 6.1 D16

Louis Poulsen 3.1 D31 18

LTS 3.0 D91 12

Lucent Lighting 4.2 D04 24

Luceplan 1.2 D11 10

LUCIFER LIGHTING 3.0 D30 12

Lucifero‘s 3.1 A51 18

LUG Light Factory 4.0 A91 20

LUG Light Factory 4.2 D50 24

Lumini 1.1 E27 06

Lutron 9.0 B57

Luxiona 3.0 B11 12

Luxmate Controls 10.2 F60H

LZF lamps 1.1 D31 06

M
Mantra 6.0 A70

Mareco Luce 3.0 B30 12

Marset 1.2 D10 10

Martinelli Luce 1.2 C31 10

Mawa 1.2 A40 10

Metalmek 3.0 C30 12

Midgard 1.2 B02 10

Molto Luce 1.2 F51 10

MP Lighting 4.2 F81 24

Multiline 3.0 E35 12

N
NAMA 4.2 E61 24

Nemo Lighting 1.2 G20 10

Nexia 3.0 C10 12

Nimbus 1.2 G10 10

Nimbus 3.1 C95 18

Nova Luce 6.1 A40

Novalux 3.0 A31 12

Novus Dahle 4.2 F11 24

Nud Collection 8.0 B69

Num Lighting 1.1 C40 06

O
O/M 1.2 C05 10

Oatm 1.2 B40 10

Oblure 1.1 D26 06

Octavio & Co 1.1 D41 06

OLEV light 1.1 F51 06

Oligo 1.2 J40 10

oneA 1.1 C51 06

Onok 1.2 H10 10

Original BTC 6.1 B80

Osram 8.0 F30

P
Pablo 1.1 B02 06

Panzeri 1.2 C51 10

Passion 4 Wood 1.1 H24 06

Patinas Lampa 6.1 D04

Performance in Lighting 3.0 D51 12

PETRIDIS 4.2 H11 24

Photinus 4.0 A61 20

Planlicht 1.2 G01 10

Platek s.r.l. 4.1 G70 21

Plug&Light 3.1 B90 18

Proled 4.1 E48|E49 21

Prolicht 3.1 A41|A46 18

Prolux Licht 4.2 G41 24

Pulpo 1.1 A22 06

Q
Quasar 1.1 F02 06

R
Radiant 4.2 A16 24

Regent Lighting 3.1 C11 18

Reggiani 3.0 E81 12

Regiolux 3.1 A11 18

Renz 11.1 B25 27

Reutlinger 8.0 A02

RIDI Leuchten 3.1 E71 18

Roger Pradier 1.1 B40 06

Rovasi 3.1 D80 18

Royal Botania 1.1 D40 06

RSL 1.2 J40 10

RZB 3.0 D40|D41 12

S
S.Siedle&Söhne 11.1 C56 27

S.Siedle&Söhne 9.2 C16

Saas Instruments 1.1 G11 06

Sacrea 6.2 D26

Saliot 4.2 E90 24

SALVI LIGHTING 4.0 C96 20

Sammode 3.0 B91|B95 12

Santa&Cole 1.2 D41 10

Sattler 1.2 H51 10

Schätti Leuchten 1.2 J18 10

Schneider Electric 11.1 D56|D61 27 

Schneider Electric 11.1 D72|D75 27 

Schneider Electric 11.1 D86|D87 27 

Schneider Electric 9.2 C19

Schréder 4.0 D21 20

Schüco 11.1 B51 27

SCHWUNG 1.1 C21 06

Secto Design 1.1 E02 06

Seeddesign 6.1 D28

Segula 6.1 C71

Selux  3.1 B81 18

Senses 12.1 A20|A21

Serien Lighting 1.2 D31 10

seyvaa 1.1 B11 06

SGM 4.1 C51 21

SHAPES 1.1 E21 06

Showroom Finland 1.1 D01 06

Siemens 11.0 B56

Siemens 9.1 B50

Siemens 9.2 D10

Simes 3.1 B80 18

SIMON 1.2 C50 10

Siteco 2.0 B10

SkLO 1.1 A30 06

SKS 11.1 B07 27

Slamp 1.2 A20 10

Smarterion 4.2 A02 24

Société Luxon 4.1 D71 21

Soraa 4.1 D30 21

T
TAL 3.0 C80 12

Targetti 3.1 D60 18

TEC-MAR 3.0 B31 12

Tecnolumen 1.2 G51 10

Tekna 1.1 F40 06

Teletask 11.1 C88 27

Terzani 1.1 F01 06

Thierry Vidé 1.1 A20 06

THPG 11.1 A09 27

Tobias Grau 3.1 A85|B95 18

Tom Dixon 3.1 A41 18

Tonone 1.1 B10 06

Tooy 1.1 G41 06

Toscot 6.1 C03

TRILUX  3.0 E11|D11 12

Tryka 4.1 E80 21

Tunto Design 1.2 J45 10

U
Unilamp 4.0 E81 20

V
Valaisin Grönlund 6.1 B02

vanory 1.1 H02 06

Verolight 4.2 J81 24

Vertigo Systems 4.1 D38 21

Vesoi 1.1 C02 06

Viabizzuno 3.1 D71 18

Vibia 1.2 D30 10

Viessmann 12.1 C03

VIMAR 11.1 C72 27

Viokef AE 6.1 C24

Vistosi 1.1 D30 06

volatiles 6.2 D21

W
Waldmann 3.1 B31 18

Warema 9.0 B40

We-ef 3.0 A61 12

Weplight 1.1 H08 06

Wever & Ducre 3.0 D10B 12

Wibre 4.0 A11 20

WILA Schmitz 3.1 D70 18

Willy Meyer + Sohn 3.0 B21 12

woodmosphere 1.1 A41 06

X
XAL 3.0 D10 12

Z
Zafferano Bespoke 1.1 F41 06

ZAMBELIS SA 6.1 B32

Zava 1.1 D21 06

Zennio 9.0 B75

ZERO 1.1 G02 06

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 
2020. We apologise sincerely if we 

have omitted or wrongly positioned any 
top-quality manufacturers.

NAME HALL STAND PAGE NAME HALL STAND PAGE NAME HALL STAND PAGE NAME HALL STAND PAGE

Back to Index



6

Hall 1.1

DECORATIVE 

LIGHTING: 

MODERN 

DESIGN

Astro Lighting D50

Blond E20

Bomma G20

Brabbu F30

Brokis D20

Buster + Punch H10

BuzziSpace E50

Cangini & Tucci D51

DCW C31

Domus A35

Dreizehngrad H06

Ebb & Flow G21

Faro Barcelona E51

Forestier E25

FROM LIGHTING A29

Georg Bechter Licht H30

Gera Leuchten G51

Graypants C10

Helestra F21

HerzBlut D46

Himmee H04

Hind Rabii G34

Ifö Electric A10

In-es.artdesign B21

Innojok H01

Karman H05

Knikerboker C30

Konsthantverk G27

Light-point G50

llll H34

Lumini E27

LZF lamps D31

Num Lighting C40

Oblure D26

Octavio & Co D41

OLEV light F51

oneA C51

Pablo B02

Passion 4 Wood H24

Pulpo A22

Quasar F02

Roger Pradier B40

Royal Botania D40

Saas Instruments G11

SCHWUNG C21

Secto Design E02

seyvaa B11

SHAPES E21

Showroom Finland D01

SkLO A30

Tekna F40

Terzani F01

Thierry Vidé A20

Tonone B10

Tooy G41

vanory H02

Vesoi C02

Vistosi D30

Weplight H08

woodmosphere A41

Zafferano Bespoke F41

Zava D21

ZERO G02

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

NOTES



7

Hall 1.1

DECORATIVE 

LIGHTING: 

MODERN 

DESIGN

H01

G02 H05

F02F01E02

G11

F10

G20

G34

F21

E20
E21

E25

D20

E01D02C02

D21C10

C01B02

C11

C21

B10

B01

A10

B31A22

B41A30 C31

B30

B40

C30 D31

C40

D30

E35D40

F31E34

F41

F30

F40

G50G51F50F51E50E51D50D51C50C51B50A50A51

Bomma

Brabbu

Bu
st

er
 +

Pu
nc

h

Ca
ng

in
i &

 T
uc

ci

Drei
zehn
grad

Ebb &
Flow

Faro Barcelona

FROM
LIGHTING

Helestra

Innojok

Karman

Kn
ik

er
bo

ke
r

Light-point

Num
Lighting

Oc
ta

vi
o 

&
Co

OLEV lightoneA

Pulpo

SCHWUNG

SkLO

Thierry
Vidé

Vesoi

W
ep

lig
ht

W
oo

dm
os

ph
er

e

Zafferano Bespoke

Zava

Back to Index

NOTES



XXX

ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT 

THE BRANDS YOU NEED TO KNOW

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE
SUBSCRIBE 

HERE
astrolighting.com

Fea
turing

: O
rb

, d
esig

ned
 by Ja

m
es B

a
ssa

nt

https://www.architonic.com/en/action/subscribe-form
https://www.astrolighting.com/


XXX

astrolighting.com

Fea
turing

: O
rb

, d
esig

ned
 by Ja

m
es B

a
ssa

nt

https://www.astrolighting.com/


ADVERTISEMENT10

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

Roxxane New OfficeAYNO by stefan diez Tischleuchte giro

MAWA | A40NIMBUS | G10MIDGARD | B02
Hall 1.2

TECHNICAL, 

DESIGN-

ORIENTED 

LIGHTING

Apure A35

Atelier Sedap E41

B.Lux F11

Baltensweiler J41

Bruck B05

Buschfeld H50

Buzzi & Buzzi H31

Carpyen J20

Cordula Kafka C10

Davide Groppi C41

Dix heures dix E41

Eden Design H02

Egger Licht E40

Filumen C02

Häfele G10

Icone J10

IP44.de H30

IS KOLLEKTION  D40

Komot J05

Licht im Raum G51

LIGHT BY STENG D40

Luceplan D11

Marset D10

Martinelli Luce C31

Mawa A40

Midgard B02

Molto Luce F51

Nemo Lighting G20

Nimbus G10

O/M C05

Oatm B40

Oligo J40

Onok H10

Panzeri C51

Planlicht G01

RSL J40

Santa&Cole D41

Sattler H51

Schätti Leuchten J18

Serien Lighting D31

SIMON C50

Slamp A20

Tecnolumen G51

Tunto Design J45

Vibia D30

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

https://www.mawa-design.de/en/
http://www.davidegroppi.com
https://nimbus-group.com/en
https://www.midgard.com/


ADVERTISEMENT 11

Hall 1.2

TECHNICAL, 

DESIGN-

ORIENTED 

LIGHTING

J10

J18

H02

H10G10G01F11D10D11C05B02B05A10

A20 C31 D31 D30 G31

G20

G30

H20

H30

J20

J40

H31G41E40D41C41A40

A21

A35

A51 A50 C51 C50 F51 F42 G51 H51

J41

J45

Apure At
el

ie
r 

Se
da

p

B.LuxBruck

Di
x 

he
ur

es
 d

ix

Egger Licht

Häfele

Icone

IS
KOLLEKTION

Molto Luce

Nemo Lighting

O/M

Onok

Planlicht

RSL

Back to Index

NOTES

https://www.oligo.de/en/oligo
https://www.oligo.de/en/oligo.html


ADVERTISEMENT12

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

LTS | D91LTS | D91LTS | D91

OpticoLK060ORYO

Hall 3.0

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

Luxiona B11

Mareco Luce B30

Metalmek C30

Multiline E35

Nexia C10

Novalux A31

Performance in Lighting D51

Reggiani E81

RZB D40|D41

Sammode B91|B95

TAL C80

TEC-MAR B31

TRILUX  E11

We-ef A61

Wever & Ducre D10B

Willy Meyer + Sohn B21

XAL D10

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Aldabra A81

Arcluce C50

Bega C71|C91|C95

Belux B61

BRUMBERG E51|F51

Castaldi B41

Daisalux E91

Erco A10|A11

Fagerhult D91|D95

Glamox Luxo C51

Halla B81

Hoffmeister B91|B95

Ivela A91

Kreon B61

Leipziger Leuchten E31

Lighting Accents C31

LTS D91

LUCIFER LIGHTING D30

NOTES

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

https://www.kreon.com/en/international/home
https://www.lts-light.com/en/
https://www.lts-light.com/en/
https://www.lts-light.com/en/


ADVERTISEMENT 13

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

PIRROODREYMICK

WEVER & DUCRE | D10WEVER & DUCRE | D10WEVER & DUCRE | D10

Hall 3.0 
Booth D10

City of Light

XAL_Architonics_AD_174x45mm.indd   1 20.01.20   13:28

WD_Architonic_Ad_33x33_neu.indd   317.01.20   13:46WD_Architonic_Ad_33x33_neu.indd   217.01.20   13:46WD_Architonic_Ad_33x33_neu.indd   117.01.20   13:46

Hall 3.0

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

A91A81A61A51

B91 B95B61C50B41

B31

C30C20

B11

C10

D10

C41

D40 C51 C71 C91
C95

D95
D91D51D41D11

E11 E31 E35 E51 E81 E91

E99

B40B30

B81

C80

C31

A10 A28 A34 A50 A80 A92

A11

Aldabra

Arcluce

Bega

BRUMBERG

Castaldi

Erco

Fagerhult

Glamox Luxo

Halla Ho
ff

m
ei

st
er

Ivela

Leipziger
Leuchten

Li
gh

tin
g 

Ac
ce

nt
s

LUCIFER
LIGHTING

Luxiona

Mareco Luce

Metalmek

Multiline

Nexia

Novalux

Performance in Lighting

Reggiani

RZB

Sa
m

m
od

eTAL

TEC-MAR

TRILUX

We-ef

W
ill

y 
M

ey
er

 +
So

hn

Bega Bega

BRUMBERG

Fa
ge

rh
ul

t
Ho

ff
m

ei
st

er

RZB

Sa
m

m
od

e

Erco

Back to Index

http://www.xal.com
http://www.wever-ducre.com
http://www.wever-ducre.com
http://www.wever-ducre.com


XXX

Smarter Home

LIVE AUF DER  
light+buildingi

in Frankfurt am Main 
8. – 13. März 2020

Halle 12.0, Stand A51

12477_RZ_AZ_Smarter_Welcome_Architekten_380x270_20_DE_light_building.indd   212477_RZ_AZ_Smarter_Welcome_Architekten_380x270_20_DE_light_building.indd   2 13.01.20   15:0013.01.20   15:00

Türkommunikationssystem weitergedacht. Busch-Welcome® überzeugt durch 
moderne Technik, intuitive Bedienung, elegantes Design und hochwertige 
Materialien. Die intelligente Lösung für Haustüren gehört zu der großen Vielfalt 
an Smart Home Produkten von Busch-Jaeger. yoursmarterhome.de

Smarter
 Home
–
Busch-Welcome®

12477_RZ_AZ_Smarter_Welcome_Architekten_380x270_20_DE_light_building.indd   112477_RZ_AZ_Smarter_Welcome_Architekten_380x270_20_DE_light_building.indd   1 13.01.20   15:0013.01.20   15:00

https://www.busch-jaeger.de/en/
https://www.busch-jaeger.de/en/


XXX

Smarter Home

LIVE AUF DER  
light+buildingi

in Frankfurt am Main 
8. – 13. März 2020

Halle 12.0, Stand A51

12477_RZ_AZ_Smarter_Welcome_Architekten_380x270_20_DE_light_building.indd   212477_RZ_AZ_Smarter_Welcome_Architekten_380x270_20_DE_light_building.indd   2 13.01.20   15:0013.01.20   15:00

https://www.busch-jaeger.de/en/


XXX

P E O P L E  L I G H T  O U R  W A Y

www.regent .ch
#peoplel ightour way

L I G H T  +  B U I L D I N G  2 0 2 0
8 T H – 1 3 T H  M A R C H

F R A N K F U R T  A M  M A I N

#GreenActionArtemide

ar
te

m
id

e.
co

m

Light+Building, Hall 3.1 - Stand E51

DISCOVERY SPACE
Ernesto Gismondi

Architonic_def.indd   1 30/01/20   10:59

https://www.regent.ch/en/
http://www.artemide.com


XXX

P E O P L E  L I G H T  O U R  W A Y

www.regent .ch
#peoplel ightour way

L I G H T  +  B U I L D I N G  2 0 2 0
8 T H – 1 3 T H  M A R C H

F R A N K F U R T  A M  M A I N

https://www.regent.ch/en/


18

Hall 3.1

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

Antares D30

Arkos Light C91

Artemide E51

Baulmann Leuchten D51

Brick in the Wall B71

BRIGHT Special Lighting A21|A26

Buck B21

Cariboni B61

Delta Light B60

Disano Illuminazione E21

Emfa D11

ES-SYSTEM E15

esse-ci B50

Flexalighting D61

Forma Lighting B20

Gira B90

Häfele C95

iGuzzini E31

Insta B90

Intra D20

Jung B90

L&L Luce&Light D25

Lamp D70

Lichtwerk A11

Linea Light Group E91|E95

Lival B11

Louis Poulsen D31

Lucifero‘s A51

Nimbus C95

Plug & Light B90

Prolicht A41|A46

Regent Lighting C11

Regiolux A11

RIDI Leuchten E71

Rovasi D80

Selux  B81

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

NOTES

Simes B80
Targetti D60
Tobias Grau A85|B95
Tom Dixon A41
Viabizzuno D71
Waldmann B31
WILA Schmitz D70



ADVERTISEMENT 19

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

LIGHT. DIRECTLY FROM 
THE SOCKET.
hall 3.1, booth B90

plugandlight.com

MyData AnalysisChannel SStream

REGENT LIGHTING | C11REGENT LIGHTING | C11REGENT LIGHTING | C11
Hall 3.1

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

A80

B90B80A71B60

A51

B50A41B30

A21

B20

A19

B18A11

B81B61B31C30B21B11

C91

D80D70C61D60D30D20C11

D81D71D61D51D31D11

E91E71E51E31E21E15

A50A46A12

Antares
Arkos Light

Baulmann
Leuchten

Brick in
the WallBuck Cariboni

Disano
Illuminazione

Emfa

ES-SYSTEM

esse-ci

Flexalighting

Forma
Lighting

iGuzzini

Intra

Lamp

Li
ch

tw
er

k

Lival

Lucifero‘s

Prolicht

Regiolux

RIDI Leuchten

Rovasi

Selux

Targetti

Viabizzuno

WILA Schmitz

Hä
fe

le
Li

ne
a 

Li
gh

t

Prolicht

Back to Index

http://www.plugandlight.com
https://www.regent.ch/en/
https://www.regent.ch/en/
https://www.regent.ch/en/


20

Hall 4.0

STREET 

LIGHTS, 

EXTERNAL 

LIGHTS

A90A80A70A10

A95A91

B90A71B50A21

A11

B10

B04

B97B91

C80B71C50B41

B21

B11

C91

C71C41

C21

D20C11

D71D51 D61D21D11

F90E81E71E61E51E21E17F02

F31F11

D03

B96

A61

BENITO

DW
Windsor

Geolux

Hess

LUG Light
FactoryPhotinus

Schréder

Unilamp

Wibre

BENITO F31

DW Windsor A70

Ewo B11

Focus Lighting C21

Geolux C80

Hess A21

LUG Light Factory A91

Photinus A61

SALVI LIGHTING C96

Schréder D21

Unilamp E81

Wibre A11

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

NOTES

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.



21

Hall 4.1

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

B70B50

B71

C60

D70 C91

B31

B36

A08

B06

C26C10 C50C30

C51 C61

B51

B48B40B10

C36

B80

D60D50

C39C37

D40

C35

D30

C25

D10D06

D91

E91E80

D51

E48E40D33
E30

E20

D11

E10

E81

E71 F70

E61

F60E31E11

F89G70G62G58G50F39

F31

G30

F21F11F09

G20G10G08G06

G05

G89

G81

G77G75

H70
H90

G71

H60H50

G51

H48H44

G41

H30G11

H81
H71

J90J60

H57

J50

H41

J40

H31H21

J20

H11

J10

J89

J81J71

K70 K76

J61J51

K50 K60

J45J41

K40

J31

K30J09

K89K65K51K41K39 K77K17K13K11

K10

J17

G31

CLS-LED

Derksen

Francesconi Futuro Luce

Grupo MCI

Lanzini
Ledxon

Proled

SGM

Sociéré
Luxon

Soraa

Tryka

Vertigo
Systems

Proled

SGM C51

Société Luxon D71

Soraa D30

Tryka E80

Vertigo Systems D38

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Carl Stahl K25

CLS-LED G06

Derksen E70

Fabbian H70

Francesconi D11

Futuro Luce D51

Grupo MCI D40

Lanzini H44

Leds-C4 E11

Ledxon H48

Platek s.r.l. G70

Proled E48|E49

Back to Index

NOTES



XXX

THE BEST IN ARCHITECTURE AND 

DESIGN IS JUST A TAP AWAY!
JOIN US

Hall 4.2 – Stand E31 
lightnet-group.com

Anzeige Architonic Guide zur Light+Building 2020_final.indd   1Anzeige Architonic Guide zur Light+Building 2020_final.indd   1 24.01.2020   10:20:0024.01.2020   10:20:00

http://www.lightnet-group.com


XXX

Hall 4.2 – Stand E31 
lightnet-group.com

Anzeige Architonic Guide zur Light+Building 2020_final.indd   1Anzeige Architonic Guide zur Light+Building 2020_final.indd   1 24.01.2020   10:20:0024.01.2020   10:20:00

http://www.lightnet-group.com


ADVERTISEMENT24

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

STORMPARISMORFI

PETRIDIS LIGHTING | H11PETRIDIS LIGHTING | H11PETRIDIS LIGHTING | H11

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE

YOUR PARTNER FOR THE LATEST, 
MUST-KNOW PROJECTS AND PRODUCTS

Hall 4.2

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

ALTO H41

Alurays D51

Archilight C39

Atea A26

Beneito & Faure H65

EFlux J65

Gallis Lighting G11

Hera C20

Illuxtron A51

Ilmas E10

Indelague G21

IntiLED D80

Klus K03

Led Linear F61

LEDBCN H80

LEDs-ON K41

Lightnet E31

Lucent Lighting D04

LUG Light Factory D50

MP Lighting F81

NAMA E61

Novus Dahle F11

PETRIDIS H11

Prolux Licht G41

Radiant Architectural Lighting A16

Saliot E90

Smarterion A02

Verolight J81

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 14 January 2020. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

https://www.architonic.com/en/action/subscribe-form
https://www.petridis-lighting.gr/
https://www.petridis-lighting.gr/
https://www.petridis-lighting.gr/


25

Hall 4.2

TECHNICAL 

LIGHTING

A82A74A64A58A52A48A40A32A28A06

A71A61A51B30B02

B91B81

C80C70

B51B39C30
B21

C20

B11

C10

D90
C95

D80D70

C61

D60D50D38

C31

D30

C21

D20D10

D91

E90D71D61E50E38E20E10

E91

E81

E71

E31

F10

G92

G80F61G24G20F11

G91

G81

H90

G71G61

H60

G51

H46G37

G21

H20G11
G03

D04

C05

D31

H81

H65J60H41

H21

J20H11

J99K66K60J41J39J21K10

K65K59K49K23

H50

K97

K04

G02 G40

F91F81

F30

D39

E92

D93

H61

J90J80

A55

C90

A32

C40

B71

E80

F38

E40

F03

ALTO

Alurays

Archilight

Atea

Beneito &
Faure

EFlux

Ga
lli

s
Li

gh
tin

g

Hera

Illuxtron

R

Indelague

In
tiL

ED

Klus

Led Linear

LEDBCN

LEDs-ON

Lucent
Lighting

MP
Lighting

NAMA

Prolux
Licht

Radiant

Saliot

Smarterion

LUG Light Factory

Back to Index

NOTES



AZ_AMBIENTE_LS990_SWM_190x270_EN.indd   1 20.01.20   12:19

http://www.jung-group.com


ADVERTISEMENT 27

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

Gira pushbutton sensor 4Gira E2 grey mattGira Esprit bronze

GIRA | B16 | B32GIRA | B16 | B32GIRA | B16 | B32

We are Gira. 
We are the ones with 
the switches. But we’re 
also so much more. Hall 11, Booth B16 & B32

We look forward to your visit.

208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_173x45_EN.indd   1208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_173x45_EN.indd   1 29.01.20   11:3229.01.20   11:32

208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_33x33.indd   3208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_33x33.indd   323.01.20   10:2923.01.20   10:29208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_33x33.indd   1208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_33x33.indd   123.01.20   10:2923.01.20   10:29208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_33x33.indd   2208869_Anz_Gira_Light-Building-2020_33x33.indd   223.01.20   10:2923.01.20   10:29

Hall 11.1

HOME AND 

BUILDING 

AUTOMATION

B06

B03

A06

B10

A11

A09

B07 C06 C07

C11 D10

D07

A16 B16 B25 C26 C21 D20

D30
D29

A32 B32 B33 C32 C33

B39

B51 C50

C51 B06

B06

B56

A60

C56 D56

D61

A78

B72 C72 D72

A86
B86 B87 C84

C88

D86

A93 B92 C92 C93 C95

At
el

ie
r

Lu
xu

s
CJ

C 
Sy

st
em

s

Eelectron

Ekinex

Hamilton
Litestat

Lippert

Lithoss

S.Siedle&Söhne

SKS

Teletask

THPG

VIMAR

Renz

2N Telekomunikace D10

Atelier Luxus D17

Basalte C06

CJC Systems D07

Eelectron C32

Ekinex D30

FEDE C40

Gira A16|A32|B16|B32

Hamilton Litestat C03

Jung A60|A78|B56|B72

Lippert B33

Lithoss D20

Renz B25

S.Siedle&Söhne C56

Schneider Electric D56|D61|D72|D75

Schneider Electric  D86|D87 

Schüco B51

SKS B07

Teletask C88

THPG A09

VIMAR C72

9 8

11

12

10

3

4

6

2

1

Back to Index

https://www.gira.com/en/land.html
https://www.gira.com/en/land.html
https://www.gira.com/en/land.html
https://www.gira.com/en/land.html


https://www.tobiasgrau.com/en/

